Parking Notice

Napier Parking Car Park
MK Station

Please be advised that the following changes in
parking charges will be taking place in this car park.

These *new charges will become active from
Wednesday /7th December 2016, please be aware of
the change. The new charges will be displayed on
sighage.

New Tariff

£1.00 per hour
*Up to 24 hours - £8.00
*Up to 48 hours - £16.00
*Up to 72 hours - £24.00
Sat/Sun/Bank Holidays - £4.00
*1 Week - £34.00

Weekend Special (yellow button) - £7.00
(valid from 1000 hrs Friday until 0359 hrs Monday)

1 Month £104.00

(only available through our website or RingGo)

Charges apply 24hrs, every day

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact us at
services@napierparking.co.uk

We thank you for your custom
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